
BusMaps

Bus 313 Madrid (Conde de Casal)-Valdilecha Go to website

Direction
Av.Mediterráneo-Conde Casal — Alcalá-Mayor

22 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Mediterráneo-Conde Casal

Ctra.A3-Valdemingómez

Ctra.A3-Est.Rivas Vaciamadrid

Ctra.A3-Puente DE Arganda

Ronda SUR-Hospital DEL Sureste

Praga-Pza.Bratislava

Av.Roma-Av.Haya

Av.Lisboa-Pza.Estocolmo

Av.Ejército-Pol.Ind.San Sebastián

Av.Ejército-Vereda DEL Melero

Av.Ejército-Pza.Bienvenida

Ctra.Loeches-Zoco

Ctra.Loeches-Dr.Escribano Ortíz

Av.Valdearganda-Pza.Progreso

Av.Alcalá DE Henares-Urb.Los Villares

Ctra.M209-Urb.Montehermoso

Ctra.M209-Barrio DE LA Virgen

Pza.Mayor-Ayuntamiento

Gta.San Sebastián-Av.Arganda

Ctra.Villar DEL Olmo-Piscina Municipal

Alcalá-Espino

Route schedule
Av.Mediterráneo-Conde Casal — Alcalá-Mayor

Monday 01:00-23:30

Tuesday 01:00-23:30

Wednesday 01:00-23:30

Thursday 01:00-23:30

Friday 01:00-23:30

Saturday 01:00-23:30

Sunday 01:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Av.Mediterráneo-Conde Casal

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Alcalá-Mayor



Direction
Alcalá-Miguel DE Cervantes — Av.Mediterráneo-Conde 
Casal

22 stops

Open route schedule

Alcalá-Miguel DE Cervantes

Alcalá-Cañada

Ctra.Villar DEL Olmo-LOS Altos

Pza.Mayor-Ayuntamiento

Gta.San Sebastián-Av.Arganda

Ctra.M209-Barrio DE LA Virgen

Ctra.M209-Urb.Montehermoso

Av.Alcalá DE Henares-Urb.Los Villares

Av.Valdearganda-Pza.Progreso

Ctra.Loeches-Parque

Pºestación-Est.Arganda DEL Rey

Av.Lisboa-Pza.Estocolmo

Av.Londres-Av.Haya

Praga-Pza.Bratislava

Ronda SUR-Hospital DEL Sureste

Ctra.A3-Puente DE Arganda

Ctra.A3-Est.Rivas Vaciamadrid

Ctra.A3-Valdemingómez

Av.Mediterráneo-Santa Eugenia

Av.Mediterráneo-Av.Democracia

Av.Mediterráneo-Tacona

Av.Mediterráneo-Conde Casal

Route schedule
Alcalá-Miguel DE Cervantes — Av.Mediterráneo-Conde 
Casal

Monday 00:15-22:45

Tuesday 00:15-22:45

Wednesday 00:15-22:45

Thursday 00:15-22:45

Friday 00:15-22:45

Saturday 00:15-22:45

Sunday 00:15-22:45

Route info

Direction: Alcalá-Miguel DE Cervantes

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-313-1455300891-3018315413


Direction
Reyes Magos-Instituto — Alcalá-Mayor

12 stops

Open route schedule

Reyes Magos-Instituto

Ctra.Loeches-Zoco

Ctra.Loeches-Dr.Escribano Ortíz

Av.Valdearganda-Pza.Progreso

Av.Alcalá DE Henares-Urb.Los Villares

Ctra.M209-Urb.Montehermoso

Ctra.M209-Barrio DE LA Virgen

Pza.Mayor-Ayuntamiento

Gta.San Sebastián-Av.Arganda

Ctra.Villar DEL Olmo-Piscina Municipal

Alcalá-Espino

Alcalá-Mayor

Route schedule
Reyes Magos-Instituto — Alcalá-Mayor

Monday 12:30

Tuesday 12:30

Wednesday 12:30

Thursday 12:30

Friday 12:30

Saturday 12:30

Sunday 12:30

Route info

Direction: Reyes Magos-Instituto

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

313 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arganda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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